
Mineral Point

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Fall 2022 Schedule

    (as of 08-24-22)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Saturday, Aug 20, 2022

 Scrimmage 9:00AM Away vs. Lancaster,

Barneveld, Boscobel,

Potosi, Wisconsin

Heights MS/HS 

Lancaster High School  

 

    

Wednesday, Aug 24, 2022

 Tournament 11:00AM Away vs. Onalaska, La

Crosse Central, Westby

Area, Baldwin-Woodville

Area School District,

Arcadia, Black River

Falls, West Salem,

Ashland, Sparta,

Webster, Stratford,

Brookwood, Bangor,

Boscobel, Cuba City,

Cumberland, Fall Creek,

Green Bay Preble,

Ladysmith, Richland

Center, Northwestern,

Osseo-Fairchild, Iowa-

Grant 

Omni Center  

 

    

Thursday, Aug 25, 2022

 Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Onalaska, La

Crosse Central, Westby

Area, Baldwin-Woodville

Area School District,

Arcadia, Black River

Falls, West Salem,

Ashland, Sparta,

Webster, Stratford,

Brookwood, Bangor,

Boscobel, Cuba City,

Cumberland, Fall Creek,

Green Bay Preble,

Ladysmith, Richland

Center, , Northwestern,

Osseo-Fairchild, Iowa-

Grant 

Omni Center  

 

    

Thursday, Sep 1, 2022

 Match 7:15PM Darlington Mineral Point High

School  

 

    

Thursday, Sep 8, 2022

 Match 7:15PM Riverdale Mineral Point High

School  

 

     (Location Changed)

Saturday, Sep 10, 2022
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 Tournament 8:30AM Away vs. Brodhead,

Albany, Argyle,

Evansville, Juda,

Monroe, Monticello,

New Glarus, Turner 

Brodhead High School  

 

    

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022

 Match 7:15PM Fennimore Mineral Point High

School  

 

    

Saturday, Sep 17, 2022

 Invitational 9:00AM Away vs. Iowa-Grant,

Albany, Belleville,

Dodgeville, Highland

WI, Portage, Potosi,

Seneca 

Iowa-Grant High School

 

    

Thursday, Sep 22, 2022

 Match 7:15PM Iowa-Grant Mineral Point High

School  

 

    

Thursday, Sep 29, 2022

 Match 7:15PM Cuba City Mineral Point High

School  

 

     (Date Changed to 10-06-

22)

Thursday, Oct 6, 2022

 Match 7:15PM Cuba City Mineral Point High

School  

 

     (Date Changed from 09-29-

22)

Tuesday, Oct 11, 2022

 Match 7:15PM Boscobel Mineral Point High

School  
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